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Nimi
Rouvinen, Miika
Timonen, Vesa
Makitalo, Markku
Rosendahl, Mika

Lindstedt, Alexander

Neuvonen, Ville
Paakko, Risto
Latti, Timo
Kettunen, Lasse
Murto, Timo
Agte, Norbert
Lindholm, Heikk
Seera, Uri
Mikkola, Matti
Virtanen, Jari
Lehtinen, Tomi
Laine, Reijo
Kivioja, Martti
Ruohonen, Markku
Luoto, Jukka
Lampi, Jarmo
Virolainen, Tapio
Soderlund, Kai
litti, Jorma
Heinonen, Raimo
Kuusinen, Eero
Kurtti, Erkki
Makitalo, Raimo
Oksanen, Seppo
Harjula, Ossi
Hamalainen, Juha
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743
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235,25
217
209
201
199,25
193,75
191
185,75
178,75
178,5
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176,25
172
171,25
169
168,25
167,75
166,5
163,75
161,5
160,75
160,75
158,25
155,75
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155,5
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152,5
149,75
144,75
137
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Nimi
Merikukka, Juho
Hartman, Mikael
Ojala, Juho
Teppo, Merja
Huoponen, Paivi

Muuriaisniemi, Jarmo

Haukikari, Elmeri
Kanerva, Sakari
Takatupa, Elvi
Wiik, Elina
Seirala, Kimmo
Makela, Eila
Pitkanen, Arto
Huttunen, Erja
Nieminen, Jukka
Vahasalo, Juhani
Hirvonen, Eetu
Lehtinen, Jesse
Jalava, Tapio
Vahasalo, Mira
Metso, Leena
Silvander, Jan-Erik
Noponen, Kristiina
Nikula, Keijo
Aaltonen, Mika
Merikukka, Tuija
Lehtinen, Matti
Toivonen, Juha
Rainisalo, Anja
Palm, Eevi
Sanevuori, Jorma
Laine, Jaakko
livonen, Jari
Heirala, Timo
Lehtonen, Simo
Konttila, Joose
Ahlstrom, Martin
Niemi, Matti
Flinkman, Bo
Lehtonen, Timo
Ojanpera, Jarmo
Rantamaki, Miska
Toytari, Olli
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Himberg, Markku
Kanerva, Tuukka
Peippo, Eero
Savioja, Esa
Makinen, Jouni

Keilax
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